��� �ai
A. DISPLAY MODE
The PPX-Series has four display modes, namely 1) voltage and
current 2) voltage, current and wattage 3) voltage, current and
Sequence Test 4)voltage, current and temperature measurement,
which are convenient for users to switch to different display
modes according to test requirements.
Voltage and Current Voltage, Current and Wattage
Voltage, Current and Sequence Test Voltage, Current and Temperature Measurement
The PPX-Series programmable high-precision DC power supplies include six models; PPX-1005(10V/5A/50W), PPX-
2002(20V/2A/40W), PPX-2005(20V/5A/100W) ), PPX-3601(36V/1A/36W), PPX-3603(36V/3A/108W), and PPX-
10H01(100V/1A/100W). This series has the output low noise (0.35mVrms) and fast transient response characteristics
(<50µs) of conventional linear power supplies. It also provides constant voltage and constant current priority output
modes, and the series can also set the voltage and current rising/falling slew rates separately, and the delay time for the
output to be turned on and off.

4
The PPX eries can connect up to 31 units. The PC is connected to-S
the first unit of PPX through GTL-260, and the remaining PPX units
are connected in a daisy-chained method via GTL-262. When using
PPX eries Multiple Unit Connection for remote program control and-S
slave expansion, there is no need to use other remote
control equipment (E.g. switch/Hub), which can help
users save equipment purchase costs.
PPX-SeriesD1 HB
CD (User Manual), Power Cord, Test Lead(GTL-104A for PPX-1005/PPX-2005/PPX-
3603, 1m, 10A)(GTL-105A for PPX-2002/PPX-3601, 1m, 3A)(GTL-204A for PPX-
1005/PPX-2005/PPX-3603<European Type Jack Terminal>, 1m, 10A)(GTL-203A for
PPX-2002/PPX-3601/PPX-10H01<European Type Jack Terminal>, 1m, 3A)
(GTL-201A, Ground lead for European Type Jack Terminal)
PPX-1005(10V/5A/50W)
PPX-2002(20V/2A/40W)
PPX-2005(20V/5A/100W)
PPX-3601(36V/1A/36W)
PPX-3603(36V/3A/108W)
PPX-10H01(100V/1A/100W)
PPX-G
Specifications subject to change without notice.
*7. Before connecting the power plug to an AC line outlet, make sure the voltage

ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTL-258 GPIB Cable, 2000mm
GTL-259 RS-232 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-260 RS-485 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-262 RS-485 Slave cable
GTL-246 USB Cable(USB 2.0 Type A-Type B Cable,4P)
GTL-205A Temperature probe Adapter(thermal
coupling, K-Type), about 1000mm
GRA-441-J Rack for PPX Series(JIS)
GRA-441-E Rack for PPX Series(EIA)
Programmable High-precision DC Power Supply